K118K118  WASHINGTON - LEDWASHINGTON - LED
The King Luminaire K118 Washington is a beautiful
depiction of this street light classic. This historical
acorn shape teamed with King Luminaire’s high
performance LED engines make for a perfect solu-
tion for city streets, parks, schools and commercial
areas.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

* leave blank if
not required
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
K118 WASHINGTON - LED
K16
K18 C/W PR
K14 C/W PRK13
K26 C/W PR K24 C/W PR
SOLID SPUN
ALUMINUM TOP
WESTINGHOUSE
RING & STRUTS
THahn
Text Box
P4-  optic
THahn
Text Box
Type 5- (circle) and Type 4
THahn
Text Box
PR
THahn
Text Box
LED- 100
THahn
Polygon